
PENN STATE INSPECTION AGENCY

Pennsylvania Electrical Inspection Fee Schedule

Minimum Fee - $90.00

WWW.pennstateinspectionagency.com

Email: Info@pennstateinspectionagency.com

Office # (302) 292-2000

RESIDENTIAL FEES

NEW DWELLING Price

Single Family Dwelling 200 Amp Service or Less (3) Stop Max $150.00

Single Family Dwelling Not Over 400 Amp Service (3) Stop Max $200.00

Modular Dwellings Service & Final (2) Stop Max $125.00

Modular Dwelling With Addtion (3) Stop Max $150.00

Apartment/Condo Plus Service & House Wiring Each $65.00

Takeover Inspections Per Trip $90.00

**Each Additional Stop for any job Minimum Fee of…….. $90.00

ADDITIONS AND ALTERATIONS Price

Up to and including 30 Outlets (2) Stop Max $125.00

31 or More Outlets (2) Stop Max $150.00

Takeover Inspections Per Trip $90.00

SERVICE METER EQUIPMENT OR Price

FEEDERS UP TO 240 VOLTS

Not over 400 Amp $90.00

Temp Construction Service 225 Amps or Less $90.00

SWIMMING POOLS & HOT TUBS Price

One Trip Complete $95.00

Two Trips $150.00

Additional Trip Each $90.00

MOBILE HOMES Price

Service including Feeder or Receptacle One Trip $90.00

OTHER INSPECTIONS

Solar Installations, Wind Etc. 25 KVA or Less $200.00

Generators UP to 30 KVA $150.00

Daycares Residential (home) $95.00

Re-Introduction to Power  / Survey Minimum Fee (per service meter) Each $90.00

A/C Units-Feeders/ Branch Wiring Each $90.00

This fee schedule is effective February 1, 2017 and supersedes all other fee schedules.  

Minimum Fee - Residential/$90.00 (1 stop)-ALL RETURNED CHECKS SHALL INCUR A $40.00 FEE

All re-inspections shall incur a minimum fee of $90.00


